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NameNo. Designation Contact No. Email

Academic Department

Finance

Deputy Registrar

Admin

1

2

03-2180 5018

03-2180 5021

hadaviyah.kl@utm.my

shahrina@utm.my

1
Deputy Dean (Academic

& Student Affairs)
03-2180 5078 fsa@utm.my

Professor Dr. Fauziah Sheikh
Ahmad

Pn. Radiatul Hadaviyah
Ramlan

Director 2 03-2180 5076 aidawati.kl@utm.my
AP. Dr. Maizaitulaidawati
Md. Husin

Pn. Shahrina Fazreen
Saharim

Head of Postgraduate
Program (JB Campus)

6 07-56 10147 beni@utm.my
AP. Dr. Beni Widaman Yus
Kelana

Offshore Coordinator7 03-2180 5046 mazuwin@utm.myDr. Mazuwin Haja Maideen

Head of DBA Program
(PBSB2)

4 03-2180 5037 Sathiswaran@utm.myDr. Sathiswaran
Uthamaputhran

Head of PHD Program
(PBSG3)

3 03-2180 5045 hidayati@utm.myDr. Nor Hidayati Zakaria 

Head of MBA & ODL
Program

5 03-2180 5005 rafidah.othman@utm.myDr. Rafidah Othman

Assistant Registrar8 03-2180 5032 norharyani.kl@utm.myPn. Norharyani Hamid

Admin (MBA)10 03-2180 5024
zubaidahmk@utm.my
academic.ahibs@utm.my

Pn. Ain Zubaidah Mustafa
Kamal

Admin (DBA & PhD)9 03-2180 5023
srazimah.kl@utm.my
academic.ahibs@utm.my

Pn. Siti Razimah Mohd
Tajuddin

Admin
(Viva - PhD,DBA )

11 03-2180 5022
shahira@utm.my
academic.ahibs@utm.my

Pn. Nur Shahira Bador
Hisham

Admin (ODL)12 03-2180 5024
rashdanshafawi@utm.my
academic.ahibs@utm.my

En. Rashdan Shafawi Ramli

1


